
NAME: p.WALTER LAWRENCE, INC. 

(Mr. A.M. Veghte)

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS ' 665 Fifth Avenue, 
New York 22, N. Y

QUAN CONTRACT
AMOUNT SHIPPED DISPOSITION 

OF MODEL

RB-Misc Bronze *StatuetteM repaired.
Prepaid Chga. to Falmouth,Ma

1
3S.

35.00
3.39

10/21/60

$ 38.39

PL 8-1 3M 1-46PS


